Shenzhen Mosrac Motor Co., Ltd
Mosrac motor
R
DIRECT MOTOR  DRIVE
Frameless Torque Motor & DD Motor Catalogue
Company Profile
        Shenzhen Mosrac Motor Co., Ltd was established in 2011. The company is located in the COFCO Robotics Technology Park in Fuyong, Bao'an District,
Shenzhen. The office area is about 10,000 square meters. It is a high-end direct-drive torque motor manufacturer integrating R&D, production,sales

re
Copyright @ MOSRAC     Motor 24-hour technical support:  Website: www.mosrac.comsales12@mosrac.com
How To Order
4
F
ra
m
e
le
s
s T
o
rq
u
e
 M
o
to
r &
&
 D
D
 M
o
to
rs S
e
le
c
tio
n
 B
ro
c
h
u
re
Copyright @ MOSRAC     Motor 24-hour technical support:  Website: www.mosrac.comsales12@mosrac.com
F:DD motor
Rotor type
I:  E:inner rotor, outer rotor
Band brake(optional)
B: With band brake
None: Without band brake
Voltage
None: AC220V  L: DC24V
 M: DC48V, H: AC380V
(Other voltage can be customized,
  please consult for details)
,
Cable length
03: 0.3m cable
00: connector outlet
30: 3m cable
.......
Motor Series
 For Example
Encoder type
E: Photoelectric incremental (analog)
E1: Photoelectric incremental (digital)
E2: Photoelectric absolute
S1: 17-bit single magnetic encoder (with battery
        multi-turn, please consult for interface details)
S2: 24-bit single magnetic encoder (with battery
       multi-turn,please consult for interface details)
T: 24-bit dual magnetic encoder
     (please consult for interface details)
H: Hall
1 2 3 4 5 106 8 97
Refer to the model table; Customizable
Refer to the model table; Customizable